ANEXO Il

13,65 KW
3,000 KW
1,500 KW
1,000 KW
19,15 KW
15,32 KW

100

TABLA DE CONSUMOS ELECTRICOS PLANTA BAJA

AIRES ACONDICIONADOS
COMPUTADORAS

IMPRESORAS
LUMINARIAS
CONS TOTAL
FACTOR SIMULT

1

12,36 KW
3,000 KW
1,500 KW
1,000 KW
17,86 KW
14,28 KW

TABLA DE CONSUMOS ELECTRICOS PLANTA ALTA

AIRES ACONDICIONADOS
COMPUTADORAS

IMPRESORAS

LUMINARIAS
FACTOR DE SIMULT 80%

CONS TOTAL

MOB'L'AR'O FlNAL / Escala
CABLEADO ESTRUCTURAL
AIRE ACONDIIONADO
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